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Event Name File Name #Sk Last Comp. As of Computer
01 Excel High Beginner Compulsory01 Excel High Beginner Compulsory Moves 01 Excel High Beginner Compulsory1 1 of 1 Done  Sat, May 13, 2023, 01:32PM
02 No Test Compulsory02 No Test Compulsory Moves 02 No Test Compulsory 1 1 of 1 Done  Sat, May 13, 2023, 01:34PM
03 Pre-Preliminary Compulsory03 Pre-Preliminary Compulsory Moves 03 Pre-Preliminary Compulsory3 1 of 1 Done  Sat, May 13, 2023, 01:40PM
04 Excel Preliminary Compulsory04 Excel Preliminary Compulsory Moves 04 Excel Preliminary Compulsory1 1 of 1 Done  Sat, May 13, 2023, 01:41PM
05 Preliminary Compulsory05 Preliminary Compulsory Moves 05 Preliminary Compulsory1 1 of 1 Done  Sat, May 13, 2023, 01:34PM
06 Pre-Juvenile Compulsory06 Pre-Juvenile Compulsory Moves 06 Pre-Juvenile Compulsory2 1 of 1 Done  Sat, May 13, 2023, 01:37PM
08 Adult Bronze Compulsory08 Adult Bronze Compulsory Moves 08 Adult Bronze Compulsory1 1 of 1 Done  Sat, May 13, 2023, 01:39PM
09 Beginner Jumps09 Beginner Jumps 09 Beginner Jumps 2 1 of 1 Done  Sat, May 13, 2023, 01:50PM
10 High Beginner Jumps10 High Beginner Jumps 10 High Beginner Jumps 1 1 of 1 Done  Sat, May 13, 2023, 01:52PM
11 No Test Jumps11 No Test Jumps 11 No Test Jumps 3 1 of 1 Done  Sat, May 13, 2023, 01:51PM
12 Pre-Preliminary Jumps Group A12 Pre-Preliminary Jumps Group A 12 Pre-Preliminary Jumps Group A3 1 of 1 Done  Sat, May 13, 2023, 02:01PM
13 Pre-Juvenile Jumps13 Pre-Juvenile Jumps 13 Pre-Juvenile Jumps 3 1 of 1 Done  Sat, May 13, 2023, 02:03PM
14 Pre-Preliminary Jumps Group B14 Pre-Preliminary Jumps Group B 14 Pre-Preliminary Jumps Group B4 1 of 1 Done  Sat, May 13, 2023, 02:14PM
15 Preliminary Jumps15 Preliminary Jumps 15 Preliminary Jumps 4 1 of 1 Done  Sat, May 13, 2023, 02:15PM
16 High Beginner Spins16 High Beginner Spins 16 High Beginner Spins 3 1 of 1 Done  Sat, May 13, 2023, 02:23PM
17 No Test Spins17 No Test Spins 17 No Test Spins 1 1 of 1 Done  Sat, May 13, 2023, 02:19PM
18 Preliminary Spins Group A18 Preliminary Spins Group A 18 Preliminary Spins Group A3 1 of 1 Done  Sat, May 13, 2023, 02:25PM
19 Pre-Preliminary Spins19 Pre-Preliminary Spins 19 Pre-Preliminary Spins 6 1 of 1 Done  Sat, May 13, 2023, 02:41PM
20 Preliminary Spins Group B20 Preliminary Spins Group B 20 Preliminary Spins Group B3 1 of 1 Done  Sat, May 13, 2023, 02:36PM
21 Pre-Juvenile Spins21 Pre-Juvenile Spins 21 Pre-Juvenile Spins 1 1 of 1 Done  Sat, May 13, 2023, 02:37PM
23 Excel Beginner Free Skate23 Excel Beginner Free Skate 23 Excel Beginner Free Skate1 1 of 1 Done  Sat, May 13, 2023, 04:06PM
25 Adult Pre-Bronze Free Skate25 Adult Pre-Bronze Free Skate 25 Adult Pre-Bronze Free Skate1 1 of 1 Done  Sat, May 13, 2023, 04:09PM
26 Excel High Beginner Free Skate26 Excel High Beginner Free Skate 26 Excel High Beginner Free Skate2 1 of 1 Done  Sat, May 13, 2023, 04:15PM
27 No Test Free Skate27 No Test Free Skate 27 No Test Free Skate 2 1 of 1 Done  Sat, May 13, 2023, 04:22PM
28 Pre-Preliminary Free Skate Group A28 Pre-Preliminary Free Skate Group A 28 Pre-Preliminary Free Skate Group A3 1 of 1 Done  Sat, May 13, 2023, 04:31PM
30 Pre-Preliminary Free Skate Group B30 Pre-Preliminary Free Skate Group B 30 Pre-Preliminary Free Skate Group B4 1 of 1 Done  Sat, May 13, 2023, 04:47PM
31 Excel Pre-Preliminary Free Skate Group A31 Excel Pre-Preliminary Free Skate Group A 31 Excel Pre-Preliminary Free Skate Group A6 1 of 1 Done  Sat, May 13, 2023, 05:06PM
32 Excel Pre-Preliminary Free Skate Group B32 Excel Pre-Preliminary Free Skate Group B 32 Excel Pre-Preliminary Free Skate Group B6 1 of 1 Done  Sat, May 13, 2023, 05:23PM
33 Excel Preliminary Free Skate33 Excel Preliminary Free Skate 33 Excel Preliminary Free Skate4 1 of 1 Done  Sat, May 13, 2023, 05:38PM
35 Open Masters Synchro Free Skate Exhibition35 Open Masters Synchro Free Skate Exhibition 35 Open Masters Synchro Free Skate Exhibition1 1 of 1 Done  Sat, May 13, 2023, 06:09PM
36 Excel Preliminary Plus Free Skate36 Excel Preliminary Plus Free Skate 36 Excel Preliminary Plus Free Skate3 1 of 1 Done  Sat, May 13, 2023, 06:22PM
37 Preliminary Free Skate37 Preliminary Free Skate 37 Preliminary Free Skate 4 1 of 1 Done  Sat, May 13, 2023, 06:39PM
42 Pre-Free Skate Compulsory Moves42 Pre-Free Skate Compulsory Moves 42 Pre-Free Skate Compulsory Moves6 1 of 1 Done  Sun, May 14, 2023, 08:41AM
43 Free Skate 1 Compulsory Moves Group A43 Free Skate 1 Compulsory Moves Group A 43 Free Skate 1 Compulsory Moves Group A4 1 of 1 Done  Sun, May 14, 2023, 08:37AM
44 Free Skate 2 Compulsory Moves44 Free Skate 2 Compulsory Moves 44 Free Skate 2 Compulsory Moves2 1 of 1 Done  Sun, May 14, 2023, 08:42AM
45 Free Skate 1 Compulsory Moves Group B45 Free Skate 1 Compulsory Moves Group B 45 Free Skate 1 Compulsory Moves Group B5 1 of 1 Done  Sun, May 14, 2023, 08:53AM
46 Free Skate 4 Compulsory Moves Group A46 Free Skate 4 Compulsory Moves Group A 46 Free Skate 4 Compulsory Moves Group A4 1 of 1 Done  Sun, May 14, 2023, 08:51AM
47 Free Skate 3 Compulsory Moves47 Free Skate 3 Compulsory Moves 47 Free Skate 3 Compulsory Moves2 1 of 1 Done  Sun, May 14, 2023, 09:00AM
48 Free Skate 5 Compulsory Moves48 Free Skate 5 Compulsory Moves 48 Free Skate 5 Compulsory Moves2 1 of 1 Done  Sun, May 14, 2023, 09:04AM

Continued . . .
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49 Free Skate 4 Compulsory Moves Group B49 Free Skate 4 Compulsory Moves Group B 49 Free Skate 4 Compulsory Moves Group B4 1 of 1 Done  Sun, May 14, 2023, 09:06AM
50 Snowplow Sam Elements50 Snowplow Sam Elements 50 Snowplow Sam Elements2 1 of 1 Done  Sun, May 14, 2023, 09:13AM
51 Basic 2 Elements51 Basic 2 Elements 51 Basic 2 Elements 1 1 of 1 Done  Sun, May 14, 2023, 09:14AM
52 Basic 6 Elements Group A52 Basic 6 Elements Group A 52 Basic 6 Elements Group A3 1 of 1 Done  Sun, May 14, 2023, 09:15AM
53 Basic 3 Elements53 Basic 3 Elements 53 Basic 3 Elements 5 1 of 1 Done  Sun, May 14, 2023, 09:28AM
54 Basic 4 Elements54 Basic 4 Elements 54 Basic 4 Elements 6 1 of 1 Done  Sun, May 14, 2023, 09:31AM
55 Basic 5 Elements55 Basic 5 Elements 55 Basic 5 Elements 2 1 of 1 Done  Sun, May 14, 2023, 09:38AM
56 Basic 6 Elements Group B56 Basic 6 Elements Group B 56 Basic 6 Elements Group B4 1 of 1 Done  Sun, May 14, 2023, 09:41AM
57 Pre-FreeSkate - FreeSkate 5 Showcase LE57 Pre-FreeSkate - FreeSkate 5 Showcase Light Entainment 57 Pre-FreeSkate - FreeSkate 5 Showcase LE1 1 of 1 Done  Sun, May 14, 2023, 09:50AM
58 Pre-Free Skate Program Group A58 Pre-Free Skate Program Group A 58 Pre-Free Skate Program Group A4 1 of 1 Done  Sun, May 14, 2023, 10:00AM
59 Pre-Free Skate Program Group B59 Pre-Free Skate Program Group B 59 Pre-Free Skate Program Group B4 1 of 1 Done  Sun, May 14, 2023, 10:12AM
60 Free Skate 1 Program Group A60 Free Skate 1 Program Group A 60 Free Skate 1 Program Group A4 1 of 1 Done  Sun, May 14, 2023, 10:25AM
61 Free Skate 1 Program Group B61 Free Skate 1 Program Group B 61 Free Skate 1 Program Group B5 1 of 1 Done  Sun, May 14, 2023, 11:04AM
62 Free Skate 2 Program62 Free Skate 2 Program 62 Free Skate 2 Program 3 1 of 1 Done  Sun, May 14, 2023, 11:15AM
63 Free Skate 3 Program63 Free Skate 3 Program 63 Free Skate 3 Program 2 1 of 1 Done  Sun, May 14, 2023, 11:20AM
64 Free Skate 4 Program Group A64 Free Skate 4 Program Group A 64 Free Skate 4 Program Group A4 1 of 1 Done  Sun, May 14, 2023, 11:33AM
65 Free Skate 4 Program Group B65 Free Skate 4 Program Group B 65 Free Skate 4 Program Group B4 1 of 1 Done  Sun, May 14, 2023, 11:44AM
66 Free Skate 5 Program66 Free Skate 5 Program 66 Free Skate 5 Program 4 1 of 1 Done  Sun, May 14, 2023, 11:57AM
67 Snowplow Sam Program67 Snowplow Sam Program 67 Snowplow Sam Program3 1 of 1 Done  Sun, May 14, 2023, 12:12PM
68 Basic 1 Program68 Basic 1 Program 68 Basic 1 Program 1 1 of 1 Done  Sun, May 14, 2023, 12:13PM
69 Adaptive Badge 8 Program69 Adaptive Badge 8 Program 69 Adaptive Badge 8 Program1 1 of 1 Done  Sun, May 14, 2023, 12:17PM
70 Basic 2 Program70 Basic 2 Program 70 Basic 2 Program 3 1 of 1 Done  Sun, May 14, 2023, 12:45PM
71 Basic 5 Program71 Basic 5 Program 71 Basic 5 Program 2 1 of 1 Done  Sun, May 14, 2023, 12:49PM
72 Basic 3 Program72 Basic 3 Program 72 Basic 3 Program 5 1 of 1 Done  Sun, May 14, 2023, 01:00PM
73 Basic 4 Program Group A73 Basic 4 Program Group A 73 Basic 4 Program Group A4 1 of 1 Done  Sun, May 14, 2023, 01:12PM
74 Basic 4 Program Group B74 Basic 4 Program Group B 74 Basic 4 Program Group B5 1 of 1 Done  Sun, May 14, 2023, 01:24PM
75 Basic 6 Program Group A75 Basic 6 Program Group A 75 Basic 6 Program Group A4 1 of 1 Done  Sun, May 14, 2023, 01:34PM
76 Basic 6 Program Group B76 Basic 6 Program Group B 76 Basic 6 Program Group B4 1 of 1 Done  Sun, May 14, 2023, 01:45PM

67 events,  203 starts. Dance and pairs count as one start for each team.
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01 Excel High Beginner Compulsory Moves

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Elsie Miller, Steamboat SC 3/1

02 No Test Compulsory Moves

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Emma Lee, Denver Colorado FSC 3/1

03 Pre-Preliminary Compulsory Moves

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Norah Koppenhauer, Denver Colorado FSC 2/1

2. Ella Silver, Thunderbirds SC 3/2

3. Rachael Worden, Thunderbirds SC 3/3

04 Excel Preliminary Compulsory Moves

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Ella Maliepaard, Centennial SC 3/1

05 Preliminary Compulsory Moves

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Xintong Zhou, Denver Colorado FSC 3/1

06 Pre-Juvenile Compulsory Moves

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Haley Moore, Centennial SC 2/1

2. Georgia Cambilargiu, Denver Colorado FSC 3/2

08 Adult Bronze Compulsory Moves

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Denise Bowe, Centennial SC 3/1

09 Beginner Jumps

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Emma Jimanov, Denver Colorado FSC 2/1

2. Madison Pavletich, Denver Colorado FSC 3/2

10 High Beginner Jumps

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Elinor Caroon, Centennial SC 3/1

11 No Test Jumps

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Elsa Erlandson, Denver Colorado FSC 3/1

2. Madelyn Knapp, Centennial SC 3/2

Emma Lee, Denver Colorado FSC Withdrawn

12 Pre-Preliminary Jumps Group A

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Norah Fisher, Centennial SC 3/1

2. Mikaela Fredd, Denver Colorado FSC 2/2

3. Nora Herf, Denver Colorado FSC 3/3

13 Pre-Juvenile Jumps

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Georgia Cambilargiu, Denver Colorado FSC 3/1

2. Abby Vider, Centennial SC 3/2

3. Alexis Knapp, Centennial SC 3/3

14 Pre-Preliminary Jumps Group B

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Evelyn Sachs, Steamboat SC 2/1

Continued . . .

14 Pre-Preliminary Jumps Group B

Final Standings (Continued)

Place Maj.

2. Rachael Worden, Thunderbirds SC 2/2 TOM 3

3. Norah Koppenhauer, Denver Colorado FSC 2/2 TOM 4

4. Hannah Atwood, Centennial SC 3/4

15 Preliminary Jumps

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Xintong Zhou, Denver Colorado FSC 3/1

2. Kristina Rudin, Denver Colorado FSC 3/2

3. Jessica Joffrion, Thunderbirds SC 2/3

4. Yeva Popilnukha, Denver Colorado FSC 3/4

16 High Beginner Spins

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Elsa Erlandson, Denver Colorado FSC 2/1

2. Elinor Caroon, Centennial SC 2/2

3. Sophia Wentzlaff, Denver Colorado FSC 3/3

17 No Test Spins

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Emma Lee, Denver Colorado FSC 3/1

18 Preliminary Spins Group A

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Kristina Rudin, Denver Colorado FSC 3/1

2. Xintong Zhou, Denver Colorado FSC 3/2

3. Yeva Popilnukha, Denver Colorado FSC 3/3

19 Pre-Preliminary Spins

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Evelyn Sachs, Steamboat SC 2/1

2. Izzy Gulick, Individual Member of ... 2/2

3. Caitlyn Miner, Lace Em Up Skating Sc... 2/3

4. Mikaela Fredd, Denver Colorado FSC 2/4

5. Nora Herf, Denver Colorado FSC 2/5 TOM 7

6. Norah Koppenhauer, Denver Colorado FSC 2/5 TOM 10

20 Preliminary Spins Group B

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Jessica Joffrion, Thunderbirds SC 2/1

2. Abby Vider, Centennial SC 3/2

3. Alexis Knapp, Centennial SC 3/3

21 Pre-Juvenile Spins

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Georgia Cambilargiu, Denver Colorado FSC 3/1

23 Excel Beginner Free Skate

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Finley Ross, Centennial SC 5/1

25 Adult Pre-Bronze Free Skate

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Denise Bowe, Centennial SC 5/1

26 Excel High Beginner Free Skate

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Hannah Atwood, Centennial SC 3/1

2. Elsie Miller, Steamboat SC 5/2
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27 No Test Free Skate

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Ariana Ashouri, Centennial SC 3/1

2. Emma Lee, Denver Colorado FSC 5/2

28 Pre-Preliminary Free Skate Group A

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Yeva Popilnukha, Denver Colorado FSC 3/1

2. Kristina Rudin, Denver Colorado FSC 4/2

3. Mikaela Fredd, Denver Colorado FSC 5/3

30 Pre-Preliminary Free Skate Group B

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Iris Dyer, Centennial SC 5/1

2. Xintong Zhou, Denver Colorado FSC 5/2

3. Izzy Gulick, Individual Member of ... 4/3

4. Caitlyn Miner, Lace Em Up Skating Sc... 5/4

31 Excel Pre-Preliminary Free Skate Group A

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Nora Herf, Denver Colorado FSC 3/1

2. Norah Koppenhauer, Denver Colorado FSC 3/2

3. Sydney Stephenson, Alpine SC 3/3

4. Lola Rife, Denver Colorado FSC 4/5

5. Casie Kranz, Denver Colorado FSC 3/5 TOM 9

6. Madelyn Knapp, Centennial SC 3/5 TOM 13

32 Excel Pre-Preliminary Free Skate Group B

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Eden Dressler, Centennial SC 3/2 TOM 4

2. Ella Silver, Thunderbirds SC 3/2 TOM 6

3. Inga Palmquist, Steamboat SC 4/3

4. Rachael Worden, Thunderbirds SC 3/3

5. Chelsea Ogden, Centennial SC 3/5

6. Kira Smith, Centennial SC 5/6

33 Excel Preliminary Free Skate

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Norah Fisher, Centennial SC 2/1

2. Shaylee Bonnell, Thunderbirds SC 2/2

3. Ella Maliepaard, Centennial SC 2/3 *** TIE ***

3. Erika Palmquist, Steamboat SC 2/3 *** TIE ***

35 Open Masters Synchro Free Skate Exhibition

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Aviators, AF Academy Skating Sc... 3/1

36 Excel Preliminary Plus Free Skate

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Evelyn Sachs, Steamboat SC 3/1

2. Emma Tribelhorn, Denver Colorado FSC 4/2

3. Haley Moore, Centennial SC 5/3

37 Preliminary Free Skate

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Abby Vider, Centennial SC 3/1

2. Georgia Cambilargiu, Denver Colorado FSC 4/2

3. Alexis Knapp, Centennial SC 5/3

4. Jessica Joffrion, Thunderbirds SC 5/4

42 Pre-Free Skate Compulsory Moves

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Scarlett Kinnee, Thunderbirds SC 3/1

2. Emma Jimanov, Denver Colorado FSC 2/2

Continued . . .

42 Pre-Free Skate Compulsory Moves

Final Standings (Continued)

Place Maj.

3. Madison Pavletich, Denver Colorado FSC 2/3

4. Viviana Dennis, Pueblo FSC 3/4

5. Riley Anderson, International Ice Aca... 3/5

6. Allyson Sakos, Pueblo Ice Skating Ac... 3/6

43 Free Skate 1 Compulsory Moves Group A

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Lara Portlock, Centennial SC 2/1

2. Audrey Tiftickjian, Lace Em Up Skating Sc... 2/2

3. Elsie Spiegel, Alpine SC 2/3 TOM 5

4. Charlotte Miller, Denver Colorado FSC 2/3 TOM 6

44 Free Skate 2 Compulsory Moves

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Ella Muylle, Alpine SC 2/1

2. Ragnar Mahlum, Lace Em Up Skating Sc... 3/2

45 Free Skate 1 Compulsory Moves Group B

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Maddison Otto, Pueblo FSC 3/2

2. Vivian Kail, Lace Em Up Skating Sc... 2/2

3. Etta Fitzpatrick, Lace Em Up Skating Sc... 3/3

4. Kate Moran, Lace Em Up Skating Sc... 3/4

5. Zoey Neal, Pueblo FSC 3/5

46 Free Skate 4 Compulsory Moves Group A

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Ava Rutenbeck, Mountain View SC 2/1

2. Arya Thomson, Centennial SC 3/2

3. Emily Kinnee, Thunderbirds SC 3/3

4. Rebecca Williams, Pueblo FSC 3/4

47 Free Skate 3 Compulsory Moves

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Sophia Wentzlaff, Denver Colorado FSC 3/1

2. Shealyn Oconnor, Steamboat SC 3/2

48 Free Skate 5 Compulsory Moves

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Danielle Arthur, Thunderbirds SC 2/1

2. Charlie Parsons, Lace Em Up Skating Sc... 3/2

49 Free Skate 4 Compulsory Moves Group B

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Elsa Erlandson, Denver Colorado FSC 2/1

2. Harper Wright, Lace Em Up Skating Sc... 2/2

3. Aspen Bassett, Thunderbirds SC 2/3 TOM 5

4. Gabriella Kitt, Centennial SC 2/3 TOM 6

50 Snowplow Sam Elements

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. London Nici, Centennial SC 2/1

2. Reagan Forbeck, Pueblo Ice Skating Ac... 3/2

51 Basic 2 Elements

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Anwyl Connor, Pueblo Ice Skating Ac... 3/1

52 Basic 6 Elements Group A

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Georgiana St John, Rocky Mountain FSC 3/1

Continued . . .
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52 Basic 6 Elements Group A

Final Standings (Continued)

Place Maj.

2. Ellie Wesley, Centennial SC 3/2

3. Natalie Wilson, Denver Colorado FSC 3/3

53 Basic 3 Elements

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Mackenzie Closson, Centennial SC 2/1

2. iley arnold, Centennial SC 3/2

3. Ella Pumphrey, Pueblo Ice Skating Ac... 2/3

4. Alison Turner, Pueblo Ice Skating Ac... 3/4

Reagan Tripp, Denver Colorado FSC Withdrawn

54 Basic 4 Elements

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Mila BURSTYN, Aspen SC 2/1

2. Kamilla Sallade, Denver Colorado FSC 2/2 TOM 3

3. Elara Belobrajdic, AF Academy Skating Sc... 2/2 TOM 4

4. Valentina Avila, Individual Member of ... 2/3

5. Amanda Williams, Pueblo FSC 2/4

6. Nathaniel Hebb, Lace Em Up Skating Sc... 3/5

55 Basic 5 Elements

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Jackson Wright, Lace Em Up Skating Sc... 3/1

2. Alaina Navarrete, Pueblo Ice Skating Ac... 3/2

56 Basic 6 Elements Group B

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Rylan MacDougall-Farrell, Centennial SC 2/1

2. Akira Sallade, Denver Colorado FSC 3/2

3. Andia Rezazadeh, Individual Member of ... 3/3

Lee Petterson, Lace Em Up Skating Sc... Withdrawn

57 Pre-FreeSkate - FreeSkate 5 Showcase Light Entainment

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Chloe Golden, Thunderbirds SC 5/1

58 Pre-Free Skate Program Group A

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Scarlett Kinnee, Thunderbirds SC 3/1

2. Valentina Fierros, Denver Colorado FSC 5/2

3. Emma Jimanov, Denver Colorado FSC 3/3

4. Riley Anderson, International Ice Aca... 5/4

59 Pre-Free Skate Program Group B

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Madison Pavletich, Denver Colorado FSC 5/1

2. Charlotte Beckley, Alpine SC 4/2

3. Viviana Dennis, Pueblo FSC 3/3

4. Allyson Sakos, Pueblo Ice Skating Ac... 5/4

60 Free Skate 1 Program Group A

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Elsie Spiegel, Alpine SC 3/1

2. Lara Portlock, Centennial SC 5/2

3. Audrey Tiftickjian, Lace Em Up Skating Sc... 4/3

4. Charlotte Miller, Denver Colorado FSC 5/4

61 Free Skate 1 Program Group B

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Vivian Kail, Lace Em Up Skating Sc... 5/2

2. Etta Fitzpatrick, Lace Em Up Skating Sc... 3/2

3. Maddison Otto, Pueblo FSC 5/3

Continued . . .

61 Free Skate 1 Program Group B

Final Standings (Continued)

Place Maj.

4. Kate Moran, Lace Em Up Skating Sc... 5/4

5. Zoey Neal, Pueblo FSC 5/5

62 Free Skate 2 Program

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Avery Leroux, Thunderbirds SC 4/2 *** TIE ***

1. Ella Muylle, Alpine SC 4/2 *** TIE ***

3. Ragnar Mahlum, Lace Em Up Skating Sc... 5/3

63 Free Skate 3 Program

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Sophia Wentzlaff, Denver Colorado FSC 5/1

2. Shealyn Oconnor, Steamboat SC 5/2

64 Free Skate 4 Program Group A

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Ava Rutenbeck, Mountain View SC 3/1

2. Emily Kinnee, Thunderbirds SC 3/2 TOM 4

3. Arya Thomson, Centennial SC 3/2 TOM 6

4. Rebecca Williams, Pueblo FSC 5/4

65 Free Skate 4 Program Group B

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Gabriella Kitt, Centennial SC 4/1

2. Harper Wright, Lace Em Up Skating Sc... 5/2

3. Elsa Erlandson, Denver Colorado FSC 5/3

4. Aspen Bassett, Thunderbirds SC 5/4

66 Free Skate 5 Program

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Danielle Arthur, Thunderbirds SC 4/2

2. Chloe Golden, Thunderbirds SC 3/2 *** TIE ***

2. Charlie Parsons, Lace Em Up Skating Sc... 3/2 *** TIE ***

4. Christina Kibler, World Arena LTS (Basi... 5/4

67 Snowplow Sam Program

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Mina Estrada, World Arena LTS (Basi... 4/1

2. Stella Popilnukha, Individual Member of ... 5/2

3. Reagan Forbeck, Pueblo Ice Skating Ac... 5/3

68 Basic 1 Program

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Theron Belobrajdic, AF Academy Skating Sc... 5/1

69 Adaptive Badge 8 Program

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Zoe Anderson, International Ice Aca... 5/1

70 Basic 2 Program

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Madison Soto, Centennial SC 5/1

2. Anwyl Connor, Pueblo Ice Skating Ac... 5/2

3. Cheyenne George, International Ice Aca... 5/3

71 Basic 5 Program

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Jackson Wright, Lace Em Up Skating Sc... 5/1

2. Alaina Navarrete, Pueblo Ice Skating Ac... 5/2
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72 Basic 3 Program

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Mackenzie Closson, Centennial SC 4/1

2. iley arnold, Centennial SC 5/2

3. Ella Pumphrey, Pueblo Ice Skating Ac... 3/3

4. Alison Turner, Pueblo Ice Skating Ac... 5/4

Reagan Tripp, Denver Colorado FSC Withdrawn

73 Basic 4 Program Group A

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Gillian Lucio, Centennial SC 3/1

2. Kamilla Sallade, Denver Colorado FSC 4/2

3. Amanda Williams, Pueblo FSC 5/3

4. Mila BURSTYN, Aspen SC 5/4

74 Basic 4 Program Group B

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Nathaniel Hebb, Lace Em Up Skating Sc... 3/1

2. Valentina Avila, Individual Member of ... 4/3 *** TIE ***

2. Tzipora Grunert, Thunderbirds SC 4/3 *** TIE ***

4. Jett Jones, Ice Center at the Pro... 3/3

5. Elara Belobrajdic, AF Academy Skating Sc... 5/5

75 Basic 6 Program Group A

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Akira Sallade, Denver Colorado FSC 3/1

2. Georgiana St John, Rocky Mountain FSC 4/3 *** TIE ***

2. Ellie Wesley, Centennial SC 4/3 *** TIE ***

4. Natalie Wilson, Denver Colorado FSC 5/4

76 Basic 6 Program Group B

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Rylan MacDougall-Farrell, Centennial SC 4/1

2. Andia Rezazadeh, Individual Member of ... 4/2

3. Rhyleigh Howell, Denver Colorado FSC 4/3

4. Lee Petterson, Lace Em Up Skating Sc... 5/4


